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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 22/01/2026 Majeed Kannethuparamb, Perumkoda, Pozhuthana Village, 
Pozhuthana P O, Vythiri, 673575

 

2 22/01/2026 Ajiththomas PUTHUPALLIKUNNEL, ANAKAPPU, MUPPAINAD, 
MEPPADI, VYTHIRI, 673577

 

3 22/01/2026 Subaida Vadakkekara, Perumkoda, Pozhuthana Village, Pozhuthana 
P O, Vythiri, 673575

 

4 22/01/2026 Shameer Vadakkekara, Perumkoda, Pozhuthana Village, Pozhuthana 
P O, Vythiri, 673575

 

5 22/01/2026 YESUDAS D Merlin nivas, Perumkoda, Pozhuthana Village, Pozhuthana 
P O, Vythiri, 673575

 

6 22/01/2026 MERLIN YESUDAS Merlin Nivas, Perumkoda, Pozhuthana Village, Pozhuthana 
P O, Vythiri, 673575

 

7 22/01/2026 MELVIN YESUDAS Merlin Nivas, Perumkoda, Pozhuthana Village, Pozhuthana 
P O, Vythiri, 673575
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8 22/01/2026 Machothomas PUTHUPALLIKUNNEL, ANAKAPPU, MUPPAINAD, 
MEPPADI, VYTHIRI, 673577

 

9 22/01/2026 INDU K S KRISHNA VILASAM, KAKKAVAYAL, MUTTIL, 
KAKKAVAYAL, Vythiri, 673122

 

10 22/01/2026 Jisha Kurian PUTHUPALLIKUNNEL, ANAKAPPU, MUPPAINAD, 
MEPPADI, VYTHIRI, 673577

 

11 22/01/2026 Sabana 10/109/MOOTTAPARAMBIL, KAVUMMANNAM, 
THARIYODE, KAVUMMANNAM, VYTHIRI, 673121

 

12 22/01/2026 Kamala Anoth, Pozhuthana, Achooranam, Pozhuthana P O, Vythiri, 
673575

 

13 22/01/2026 SULOJANA Mutharikkunnu Unnathi, Mutharikkunnu, Pozhuthana 
Village, Pozhuthana P O, Vythiri, 673575

 

14 22/01/2026 RAMESH R Mutharikkunnu Unnathi, Mutharikkunnu, Pozhuthana 
Village, Pozhuthana P O, Vythiri, 673575

 

15 22/01/2026 Busheena Bhanu KALATHIL, KAKKAVAYAL, Muttil South, Kakkavayal, 
Vythiri, 673122

 

16 22/01/2026 Sahadsalim Kalathingalthodi, Parakkunnu, Pozhuthana Village, 
Pozhuthana P O, Vythiri, 673575

 

17 22/01/2026 ARSHINA K Kizhakkethala House, Perumkoda, Pozhuthana Village, 
Pozhuthana P O, Vythiri, 673575

 

18 22/01/2026 Muhammed Faisal Kizhakkethala House, Pozhuthana, Pozhuthana Village, 
Pozhuthana P O, Vythiri, 673575

 

19 22/01/2026 ABDUL MANAF Chakkumchattil House, Pozhuthana, Pozhuthana Village, 
Pozhuthana P O, Vythiri, 673575
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20 22/01/2026 Sameera Chakkumchattil, Perumkoda, Pozhuthana Village, 
Pozhuthana P O, Vythiri, 673575

 

21 22/01/2026 Beeran C H Chakkumchattil, Perumkoda, Pozhuthana Village, 
Pozhuthana P O, Vythiri, 673575

 

22 22/01/2026 Salmabeevie N ERIYADAN, THENERY, KAKKAVAYAL, 
KAKKAVAYAL, Vythiri, 673122

 

23 22/01/2026 Tintu D Couth Moongananiyil, Ambedkar Nagar, Kalpetta, Kalpetta, 
Vythiri, 673121

 

24 22/01/2026 Ammini Amma MANNALIL, KAKKAVAYAL, MUTTIL, 
KAKKAVAYAL, Vythiri, 673122

 

25 22/01/2026 Nabeesa Chakkumchattil, Perumkoda, Pozhuthana Village, 
Pozhuthana P O, Vythiri, 673575

 

26 22/01/2026 ANSIL RAHMAN C H Chakkumchattil, Petumkoda, Pozhuthana Village, 
Pozhuthana P O, Vythiri, 673575

 

27 22/01/2026 Bindu MANNALIL, KAKKAVAYAL, MUTTIL SOUTH, 
KAKKAVAYAL, Vythiri, 673122

 

28 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAVAS CH Chakkumchattil, Perumkoda, Pozhuthana Village, 
Pozhuthana P O, Vythiri, 673575

 

29 22/01/2026 Joseph Moongananiyil, Ambedkar Nagar, Kalpetta, Kalpetta, 
Vythiri, 673121

 

30 22/01/2026 Rafeeque M POOKODAN HOUSE, PUTHOORVAYAL, 
THRIKKAIPETTA, PUTHURVAYAL P O, VYTHIRI, 

673577

 

31 22/01/2026 Nabeesa Parunthan, Pozhuthana, Pozhuthana Village, Pozhuthana P 
O, Vythiri, 673575
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32 22/01/2026 NIBIN YESUDAS Merlin Nivas, Perumkoda, Pozhuthana Village, Pozhuthana 
P O, Vythiri, 673575

 

33 22/01/2026 Kunhimuhammed Thayyil House, Pozhuthana, Pozhuthana Village, 
Pozhuthana P O, Vythiri, 673575

 

34 22/01/2026 Ayisha Kallankunnan, Pozhuthana, Pozhuthana Village, Pozhuthana 
P O, Vythiri, 673575

 

35 22/01/2026 Abdul Rasak Mundummal, Pozhuthana, Pozhuthana Village, Pozhuthana 
P O, Vythiri, 673575

 

36 22/01/2026 Muhammed Irshad Mundummal, Perumkoda, Pozhuthana, Pozhuthana P O, 
Vythiri, 673575

 

37 22/01/2026 RAMSHEENA MA Mundummal, Perumkoda, Pozhuthana Village, Pozhuthana 
P O, Vythiri, 673575

 

38 22/01/2026 SUMESH Myladi Colony, Puzhamudi, Kalpetta, Puzhamudi, Vythiri, 
673121

 

39 22/01/2026 Yahiya Shihab Pullat, Kavumannam, Kavumannam, Kavumannam, Vythiri, 
673121

 

40 22/01/2026 Nusrath Pullat, Kalikuni, Kavumannam, Kavumannam, Vythiri, 
673121

 

41 22/01/2026 THAHSEEN ZAMAN E V EDAVALAM, PINANGODE, VENGAPPALLY, 
PINANGODE, VYTHIRI, 673122

 

42 22/01/2026 Musthafa Pullat, Kavumannam, Kavumannam, Kavumannam, Vythiri, 
673121

 

43 22/01/2026 Ammed Chetyankandi, Thengumunda, Padinharathara, 
Padinharathara, Vythiri, 673578
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44 22/01/2026 Biyathu Chettiyankandi, Thengumunda, Padinharathara, 
Padinharathara, Vythiri, 673578

 

45 22/01/2026 GOKILA M DAS Kappattukunnu, Vengapally, Achooranam, Pozhuthana, 
Vythiri, 673575

 

46 22/01/2026 Muhammed Faisal Chettiyankandy, Thengumunda, Padinharathara, 
Padinharathara, Vythiri, 673578

 

47 22/01/2026 Fousiya Chettiyankandy, Thengumunda, Padinharathara, 
Padinharathara, Vythiri, 673578

 

48 22/01/2026 Mammu Thattankandi, Padinharathara, Padinharathara, 
Padinharathara, Vythiri, 673575

 

49 22/01/2026 Subaida Thattankandi, Padinharathara, Padinharathara, 
Padinharathara, Vythiri, 673575

 

50 22/01/2026 Abdul Gafoor Thattankandy, Padinharathara, Padinharathara, 
Padinharathara, Vythiri, 673575

 

51 22/01/2026 Abdul Latheef Thattankandy, Padinharathara, Padinharathara, 
Padinharathara, Vythiri, 673575

 

52 22/01/2026 Sharmina C K Thattankandy, Padinharathara, Padinharathara, 
Padinharathara, Vythiri, 673575

 

53 22/01/2026 FATHIMATHU SUHAILA 
V A 

Thttankandy, Padinharathara, Padinharathara, 
Padinharathara, Vythiri, 673575

 

54 22/01/2026 SHITNA JOSE KUNNATH, CHUNDAKKARA, KANIYAMBETTA, 
PALLIKUNNU, KALPETTA, 673124

 

55 22/01/2026 SHAMNAD PM 
PALASSERY

Palassery, Kambalakkad, Kaniyambetta, Kambalakkad, 
Vythiri, 673124
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56 22/01/2026 Aneesha 17/487 THODU VALAPPIL, THAZHE ARAPPATTA, 
MUPPAINAD, MEPPADI, VYTHIRI, 673577

 

57 22/01/2026 Shaji C D 10/313/D , CHERUMTHADATHIL HOUSE, KARANI, 
KANIYAMBETTA, KARANI, VYTHIRI, 673591

 

58 22/01/2026 Fareeda 17/ 484 CHAKKALAKKAL, MASJID COLONI THAZHE 
ARAPPATTA, MUPPAINAD, MEPPADI, VYTHIRI, 

673577

 

59 22/01/2026 Sasindran Poyilil, Vythiri, Chundale, Vythiri, Vythiri, 673576  

60 22/01/2026 SHEEBA A K Poyilil, Vythiri, Chundel, Vythiri, Vythiri, 673576  

61 22/01/2026 Muhsina K K KIZHAKKEPARAMBIL, THANJILODE, MEPPADI, 
MEPPADI, VYTHIRI, 673577

 

62 22/01/2026 Ramlath CHERIYAPARAMBIL, PINANGODE, ACHOORANAM, 
PINANGODE, VYTHIRI, 673122

 

63 22/01/2026 Sreedharan 16/97 VELLARI, MUKKILPEEDIKA, MUPPAINAD, 
MEPPADI, VYTHIRI, 673577

 

64 22/01/2026 Anvar 17/ 487 Thoduvalappil, Thazhe Arappatta, MUPPAINAD, 
MEPPADI, VYITHIRI, 673577

 

65 22/01/2026 Chandrika 16/97 VELLARI, MUKKILPEEDIKA, MUPPAINAD, 
MEPPADI, VYTHIRI, 673577

 

66 22/01/2026 AMAN SALEEM K T CHERIYAPARAMBIL, PINSNGODE, ACHOORANAM, 
PINANGODE, VYTHIRI, 673122

 

67 22/01/2026 RAVI P Puthusherikkunu Colony, Valal, Kottathara, Madakkunnu, 
Vythiri, 673122
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68 22/01/2026 Musthafa KOLAMBIL, PINANGODE, VENGAPPALLY, 
PINANGODE, VYTHIRI, 673122

 

69 22/01/2026 Santha Karnattikkal, Kadachikunnu, Muppainad, Ripon, Kalpetta, 
673577

 

70 22/01/2026 Vinod Karnattikkal, Kadachikkunnu, Muppainad, Ripon, Kalpetta, 
673577

 

71 22/01/2026 Thulasi A V Karnattikkal, Kadachikkunnu, Muppainad, Ripon, Kalpetta, 
673577

 

72 22/01/2026 Vijesh Mechana Kizhakkayil, Valal, Kottathara, Madakkunnu, 
Vythiri, 673121

 

73 22/01/2026 Rajisha Mechana Kizhakkayil, Valal, Kottathara, Madakkunnu, 
Vythiri, 673121

 

74 22/01/2026 Anilkumar Parakkal, Kadachikkunnu, Muppainad, Ripon, Kalpetta, 
673577

 

75 22/01/2026 Bindhu Parakkal, Kadachikkunnu, Muppainad, Ripon, Kalpetta, 
673577

 

76 22/01/2026 Neethu Parakkal, Kadachikkunnu, Muppainad, Ripon, Kalpetta, 
673577

 

77 22/01/2026 SARMMISHTTA A S Parakkal, Kadachikkunnu, Muppainad, Ripon, Kalpetta, 
673577

 

78 22/01/2026 Nithin Parakkal, Kadachikkunnu, Muppainad, Ripon, Kalpetta, 
673577

 

79 22/01/2026 MANIKANDAN L K K H Building, Kambalakkad, Kaniyambetta, 
Kambalakkad, Vythiri, 673124
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80 22/01/2026 Pushpa Vadakke Parambil, Kadachikkunnu, Muppainad, Ripon, 
Kalpetta, 673577

 

81 22/01/2026 Velayudhan Vadakkeparambil, Kadachikkunnu, Muppainad, Ripon, 
Kalpetta, 673577

 

82 22/01/2026 Shameena Payyoli, Kolavayal, Muttil, Muttil, Vythiri, 673122  

83 22/01/2026 Ramseena KOLAMBIL, PINANGODE, VENGAPPALLY, 
PINANGODE, VYTHIRI, 673122

 

84 22/01/2026 Kadeesa KOLAMBIL, PINANGODE, VENGAPPALLY, 
PZINANGODE, VYTHIRI, 673122

 

85 22/01/2026 Souryath Chenkotta, Pariyaram, Muttil North, Pariyaram, Vythiri, 
673155

 

86 22/01/2026 Afrin Hanan T Thazhethodiyil, Poothakolly, Kottappadi, Meppadi, Vythiri, 
673577

 

87 22/01/2026 Riyas Aniyarath, Kambalakkad, Kaniyambetta, Kambalakkad, 
Vythiri, 673124

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


